BA Ver (
G}r@. - @
10
B G O O [ O O I’\
7 O O I [ O O O 4
2 N G O O O
mOOLOO000000000000d
LOoO00000000a0
UOO000000000000
SOOO000000000000000 /
17
= :
) )
g 15
16
. /
A
ﬁ ™~ = HH
e — &= 1
® _ _ 3 e
© ol 7]
661
1344 10 1YW06203100400 Large chain [L203-1(left)(has mould :{Limmum i
9 1 YW03000300000 3" black PPR castor with brake Assembly i
8 | YW03000300200 3" flexible black PPR castor Assembly 7
17 | SIC-5A-EB-ALL-07|Controller panel SPLC 1 T 1 YE6T001600000 Cable head PG16 Plastic |
16 | SIC-5A-EB-C-ALL |Refrigerant system Assembly 1 6 [YW00816100000 Door lock (MS816-1blk. ) Assembly yi
15 SIC-5A-EB-B-ALL |water system Assembly 1 5 YWéHOBL«OOOOO r;longore{essed pan head screw 22-70 7
14 |YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade(8.4x16x16) Langzine 16 L | YW85003500000 Low pressure gauge (0-35bar) Assembly 1
13 1 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 16 3 | YW85005500000 High pressure gauge(0-55bar) Assembly 1
17 | Yw60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt MBx16-4.8 Longzine 16 7 | SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL Rack Assembly 1
11 1TYW62051000100 (ross recessed pan head screw M5x10 Longzine 8 1 YM604LL0000900 Fan YWFALT-400S-5DI1A00 Assembly i
F% ® % 4 & RO BB FE FF R % 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HE LA L e B 2L S I
s : SIC-SA-EB-ALL ;
®it % ® R Ak
+ & 20250603 | B ® .
G) | TEEHM PHREIEVEE Bt %%%%%Wﬁgﬁﬁmﬁﬁ REEX
rl Bk EHRE ERA H T HR | 20230703 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE— KB




1273 633
14 3
15 - [ | | \ﬁ% 13 —— 1
/E B
OO00O000NON00000000 1 O
o Nl =E | 2
% UOODOO0000O0000000O0 0 ooae . /
-~ || 0ooooooooooooooooao ||, BN @
1 DO00000000000000009 (|17 N o| 7/
T UOO000O0O0O0O000000aa 9 5 ]
8 000000000000000000_+ T
o 9] 8
= 20 L
21
2 3
73 | 7
: 7 I : 1
24 6
g Pt %V /
S [ s ® ®| ® o/
: - J
2L |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-15 Boftom plate SPCC [ 12 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-09 Upper Left side plate SPCC 1
23 YW@L«OOOGOOSOO Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine 8 il SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-08 Rear plate SPCC ]
22 [YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16 Longzine 8 10 [SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-07 Condenser installation beam SPCC i
21 1 YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 Longzine 8 9 SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-14 Small cover plate SPCC ] Borrowed
20 | YW60061500100 Hexagon screw bolf GB/T5783 M6x16 Longzine 8 8 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-06 Lower side plate SPCC i
19 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-14 |Right crossbeam SPCC 1 T 1YW50121600100 ‘Wr{je‘r’hsér;/‘aypved exfernal foofh U )
18 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-13  |Left crossbeam SPCC 1 6 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-05 Water tank height increasing beam SPCC 2
17 SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-12 Control box SPCC 1 5 |SIC-SA-EB-A-ALL-0L Door plank SPCC ]
16 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-11  |Electrical base plate SECC 1 L [SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-03 Front left pillar SPCC ]
15 [YW62051000100 (Cross recessed pan head screw M5x10 Longzine L 3 [SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-02 Cover plate SPCC |
1 | YW62063000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M6x30 Langzine 8 2 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPCC 1
13 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-10  |Upper right panel SPCC 1 1T |YW62061000000 Cross recessed pan head screw Moxfi0 Longzine 30
F% ® % 4 & RO BB FE FF R % 4 & R (%E| £
HE Be| o« PR o ah ZARERES I
s : SIC-SA-FB-A-ALL ;
®it % ® R Ak
3 20260829 | & # . :
rl Bk EHRE ERA H T HR | 20230703 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE— KB




BA Ver (
T ‘ 10
E B =11 O O O O O O I’\
- DOOOLDOOOLOO0O00LO000
EO0O0O000000O000O000
OOO0O00000000000000
;{41 O O O I O O
{1 [ [ O
ﬂ OOO0O0000000000A000 7
FO00000000000000a000
OOOOOO0O000OLO0oDO000
i B H ‘.
u u u ? © /6
16 @ L] v
4 @ 1
! é ~ b Il [
o \ 2 5
@ 13 L] ® ® /[
v J
© ZIT, @
6917
1490
10 |YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1(left](has mould jﬁi@wum i
9 | YW03000300000 3" black PPR casfor with brakk Assembly | 2
8 | YW03000300200 3" flexible black PPR castor | Assembly 7
11| SIC-5A-EB-ALL-01] Controller panel SpCC 1 Borrowed T | YE67001600000 (able head PG16 Plastic 1
16 | SIC-10A-EB-C-ALL| Refrigerant system Assembly 1 65 |YW00040600100 Door lock=short gear plate MF-406| Assembly 7
15 | SIC-10A-EB-B-ALL| water system Assembly | 5 Y W61103400000 foss recessed panhead screw | 2970 12
14 |YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 4x16x16) | Longzine 16 L [YW85003500000 Low pressure gauge (0~35bar] Assembly | 2
13 1 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 16 3 | YW85005500000 High pressure gauge(0~55bar) Assembly ?
12 |YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt M8x16-4.8 Longzine 16 i SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL Rack Assembly ]
11 1TYW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw M5x10 Longzine 8 1 YM60LLE000600 Fan YWF ALT-L50S-5DIIA00 Assembly 2
iad ® % £ & RO BB FE FF R % £ R (%E| £
4 s e PR s a% WA | e kE
= : SIC-10A-EB-ALL
®it ) ® R afr
» EE A} % N
@ E@ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ 3PME§§§{%%F{;& 20250603 &}'ﬂ' %%%%%Wﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ ﬁﬁ%*
rl Bk EHRE ERA H T HE | 20230600 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE— KB




| 1623 ‘ 3 670 ‘
5| | || | 1w | |
Bmw .
'+ BEEPA0O0nA000Na0000 E @
00000000 00000000 e —
DBDDDDDGBDDDDDDDDDDG b L1 .
OOO0D00N00000000n000 p 1 BN e Oy 2
16 UO000000O0000O0U0bda / N o /
17\ UO00000000000O00OobdO y 5 L
1] D0000000000N00000O0N o O %
LUO0O000000000000000 N
" 00C0000000000000000 e Cj
- 0 LB : ,/z
2
D
22 /
23 Ve :
]
2 /6 1
x|, d ¢
o —— — ® 8| ® /
— —T J
2L |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-16 |Base plate SPCC 1 12 ISICZ10A-FB-A-ALL-10 Upper left panel SPCC ]
23 |YW6L000600300  |Hexagonal nuf GB/T6170 M6 Longzine | 8 11 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-09 Rear plate SPCC 1
72 |YW66061300000  |Flat washer A grade GB/T9716 | Longzine 8 10 [SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-08 Condenser installation beam | SPCC ?
21 | YW65006000100  |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 Longzine 8 9 ISIC10A-FB-A-ALL-07 Small cover plate SPCC ]
20 1 YW60061500100 Hexagon head bolt GB/T5783 M6x16 Longzine 8 8 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-06 Lower side plafe SPCC 7
19 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-15 |Right crossbeam SPCC 1 T 1YW50121600100 ‘WH/SZE'*}S&H@GG exfernal foofh Tl )
18 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-14 |Left crossbeam SPCC ] 6 ISIC-T0A-EB-A-ALL-05 Water tank height increasing beam SPCC 7
17 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-13 | Electric confrol box SPLC 1 5 [SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-04 | Door plank SPCC 1
16 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-12 |Electrical base plafe SECC [ L (SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-03 Fronf left pillar SPCC 1
15 [YW62051000100 (ross recessed pan head screw M5x10 Longzine L 3 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-0? Cover plate SPCC |
1| YW62063000000  |Cross recessed pan head screw Mex30 | Longzine | 8 2 [SIC-10A-FB-A-ALL-01 Mefer plafe SPCC 1
13 [SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-11 |Upper right plafe SPCC | 1 YW62061000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M6x10 Longzine 30
Fe ® g 4 & HE (HE £% |RFE & 5 £ & RO HE| £
HE & A B el s HE
— ‘ SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL
®it ) ® R afr
@ E&&g, ﬁ%@éﬁ 20240829 &Xﬂ' ?& EEEBMEBEAARLT ﬁﬁ%*
T ERW ERE EBA B T HH | 20230610 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE— KB




1 BA Ver (
g‘i‘%ﬁ‘ﬁ
= o = = 3
<0_ e 10 EM / /
oL e |
IEmaEEnE e EEEElE B —
i el R B ™ e e
(BEEmEEEEBEEBEER R A ERE e A
W e T e e e e e T L S B B e e
(BEEBEEBEEBEE B EE B EEE
[(EEEE [ D R e v R ) ) D R R R R R B
(L CEER R 3 ) (R B e R P R R AR R M e R B (R R I~ 5
d (BRI E R B D R e T e / B
7 e 17 )
0 3 ‘
16 N : . e
I I I
\ - / :
| e’
f o [
© W ﬁ ] 1% n B 8
: 9
. . . Kl . - 1. _- /[
g vy j
10 |YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1(left)(has mould) aA{L{L;m\mum 7
9 1 YW03000400000 L-inch black PPR tire brake Assembly 7
8 | YW03000L00200 L-inch activity black PPR wheel modpl Assembly 7
17 | SIC-5A-EB-ALL-07 controller panel SPCC 1 Barrowed 7 YE6T7002100000 (Cable head PG21 Plastic 1
16 | SIC-15A-EB-C-ALL| Refrigerant system Assembly 1 65 [YW00816100000 Door lock (MS816-1 black] with key Assembly 7
15 | SIC-15A-EB-B-ALL| Water system Assembly 1 5 [YW630L0600000 Cross recessed pan head screw Mixfp  Longzine 6
1L YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 Lx16x1.6) Longzine 16 L [YE10050600300 EOSV;’\;?;i%il@liz:%ﬂ;;; Assembly ]
13 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 16 3 |YE10254000300 g‘g:;j“age switch 25MPa open 4 0MPa Assembly 1
127 1YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt M8x16-4 8 Laongzine 16 Ji SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL Rack Assembly ]
1M IYW62051000100 (ross recessed pan head screw M5x10 Langzine 8 | YM60606000200 Fan YWF ALT-600S-5DIIA00 Assembly i
iad ® % £ & RO BB FE FF R % £ R (%E| £
HE s e PR s a% - WA | e kE
Wit B LR %R | 4k
v ey \ }g s
O | EEFHEM  PEESLRVEE 20250603 | BAE ERRSRRRGERAT | TREX
rl Bk EHRE ERA H T HE | 20230829 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE— KB




‘ 1753.99 . . 905,76 ‘
‘m _ \ 1 \VJ/ KK \ 1 |
o e 13 Saw "
15— N O O O O O /‘E Q
DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDUDDDD E—
O000000oO DO000000000 1 L L
DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD 7
Co00000000000000000000000 N ° Rk
SEEsNssssssnessyesesysan P < Q /
1 DDGDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD Uo000 5
\ DDDDDDDD DDDDDDDDDDD BN /|
17 [ DDDD DOoOOo004d 10 N ]
—— DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDUDDDD L
. —h —
=R ] 0 s
jaa 8 |- 9
9 - /
20 o —A0] 5
21 ~—
27 ] 1 ’
23 w
6
2 e By 7
° hd — e |® ® ® e
| J =J
25 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-1T | PVC fixed block SP(C 2
24 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-16 |Baseplate SPCC [ 12 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-10 Upper Left side plate SPCC 1
23 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-15 |Right crossbeam SPCC 1 11 ISIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-09 Rear plate SPCC 1
72 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-14 |Left crossbeam SPCC 1 10 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-08 Candenser installation beam SPCC 7
2 [YW6L000600300  [Hex nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine 8 9 |SIC-15A-FB-A-ALL-07 Small cover plate SPCC 1
20 |[YW66061300000  |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16 Longzine 8 8 [SIC-15A-FB-A-ALL-06 Lower side plate SPCC 7
19 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 Longzine 8 T 1YW50121600100 ‘*n/gzehzmedexfem\TDO*“ Tl )
18 [ YW60061500100 Hexagon screw bolt GB/TS5783 MéxT6 Longzine 8 6 |SIC=10A-FB-A-ALL-05 EJ;T;FTankhewghfmtreasmg SPCC 7
17 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-13 [Control box SPCC 1 5 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-04 Door plank SPCC ]
16 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-12 |Electrical base plate SECC 1 L |SIC=15A-EB-A-ALL-03 Front left pillar SPCC 1
15 [YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw M5x10 Langzine L 3 [SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-0? Cover plate SPCC |
1L |YW62063000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M6x30 Longzine 8 2 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPCC 1
13 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-11 | Upper right plate SPCC 1 1 |YW62061000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M6x10  Longzine 30
FE & 5 4 & K %8 %% |FF R 5 % & ® R (%8 %%
HlHE BE | 4 (PR s B% el | 0 KE|
it B % HOE | AR
%N 0240829 | B ® . R
® EUBS, #LEK 20240829 | KRt %ggﬂ&mﬁgmﬁmﬁﬁ REER
rl Bk EHRE ERA H T HE | 20230829 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE— KB




	机构图 SIC-5A-EB
	机构图 SIC-10A-EB
	机构图 SIC-15A-EB

